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SRTM 3" v3.0 by NASA (very very rarely)

- gmt.exe
Attention: gmt.exe has it's own copyright notice (file: Copyright gmt.exe.txt). gmt.exe is part of gmaptool and can be found here: http://www.anpo.republika.pl/download.html#gmaptool

300 m225 m150 m75 m0 m



Página 1

BAIX.VALLVIDRERA.DONES.ESPORT

Gráfico

Distancia   (km)

0.0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.0 1.25 1.5 1.75 2.0 2.25 2.5 2.75 3.0 3.25 3.5 3.75 4.0 4.25 4.5 4.75 5.0 5.25 5.5 5.75 6.0 6.25 6.5 6.75 7.0 7.25 7.5 7.75 8.0 8.25 8.5 8.6

A
lt
u
ra

 (
m

)

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

Estadísticas

Resumen

  Puntos: 565  Distancia: 8.6 km  Área: 0.9 kilómetros cuadrados

Altura

  Mínimo: 238 m  Máximo: 501 m  Ascenso: 480 m  Descenso: 477 m  Pendiente: 0.0 %


